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lan Walker
Russell Howard
Jackie Chan
Freddie Flintoff
Demi Moore
Shirley Robertson
Le Bron James
Luke Donald
Bruce Springsteen
Pete Burling

The Queen
George Best

Deli Ali

Answers

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Kate Moss

Zac Effron

Lisa Marie
Emmanuel Macron
David Beckham
Spike

Lotso

Nelson Piquet
Abominable Snowmonster
Bashful

Ed Sheeran

Sally



